[bookmark: _GoBack]Check Request – Palmyra Riverton Soccer Club, Inc.


Checks will be sent directly from the bank by USPS and be delivered within 2 weeks of the request unless otherwise requested.

	Check(s) Requested by: (Name)
	




	Team Name or Program (if applicable):
	
	Today’s Date
	

	Team Age Group: 
	
	Girls or Boys
(indicate one)
	Check Required by Date:
	

	Coach’s Name:
	

	Phone #:
	

	
	
	Email address:
	



Check Request Information and/or Special Instructions:  
	




	
	Make check payable to:
	Description of disbursement:
(ie, tourn. reg. fee, ref fee, …)
	Amount of Check


	1.
	
	




	
 

	2.




	
	
	

	3.




	
	
	

	4.




	
	
	

	Total

	
	
	$ 





Note:  Checks may be requested by Email with the Check Request Form attached.  Please Email Check Request Forms and/or questions to the treasurer (treasurer@palrivsoccer.com.) 

